
March 2023a t  G e r m a n t o w n

T H E  V I L L A G E

A MET HODIST HEA LT HCAR E AF F I L IAT E

Aerobics Room Grand Lobby Library Live Music
Auditorium Movie Theatre Reading Room
Auditorium B Multipurpose Room Billiard Room
Clinic Activity Room Care Base 1
Polo Lounge Card Room Great Food

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1
9:00 Bus Trip to see “Little Mermaid Jr.”
9:30 Tai Chi

10:45 Line Dancing
12:00 Dominoes
1:00 Rummikub
1:15 Stretch & Flex
2:00 Loops Of Love
2:00 Strength Class
3:00 Ballroom Dance Class
3:00 The Doc Is In
7:00 Movie “The Pale Blue Eye” (New!)

2
9:30 Water Aerobics

10:00 Zumba Gold
11:00 Bible Study with Chaplain Spink
12:00 Gentle Yoga
1:00 Hand & Foot Canasta
1:00 Open Bridge
2:15 Balance Class
7:00 Himebook Jazz Student

Concert

3
9:30 Tai Chi

10:30 Depart for Lenten Preaching Series
Bus Trip

11:00 One Day University Online Video Lecture
1:00 Rummikub
2:00 Hymn Sing
3:00 Drama Club
3:00 Pool & Billiards
4:00 TGIF
7:00 Friday Night Entertainment “Frank

Sinatra Concert with Adam Levin”

4
10:30 Skills for Life
10:30 Steinway Series (live piano the

1st Sat of the month)
1:00 Rummikub
1:30 Movie “Angels in the Outfield”
2:30 Come Dance!!! Everyone Welcome!
3:30 Ukulele Lessons
7:00 Community Worship led by

Chaplain Spink
7:00 Movie “Saturday Night Fever”

5
1:30 Movie “She Wore a

Yellow Ribbon”
3:00 Acrylic Paint Class

with Nicky
7:00 Movie “Made of Honor”

6
9:30 Tai Chi

10:00 The Doc Is In
10:30 Choir Practice
11:00 Light Aerobics
12:00 Gentle Yoga

1:00 Rummikub
1:15 Stretch & Flex
2:15 Balance Class
4:00 Margarita Monday!
7:00 BINGO!

7
9:00 Man2Man Coffee & Devotional

with Chaplain Spink
9:30 Water Aerobics

10:00 Zumba Gold
1:00 Poker
1:00 Rummikub
2:15 Balance Class
3:15 Golden Oldies Social Hour with

Curtis Ringold
5:00 Monthly Birthday Party!

8
9:30 Bus Trip to Bass Pro at the Pyramid
9:30 Tai Chi

10:45 Line Dancing
12:00 Dominoes
1:00 Rummikub
1:15 Stretch & Flex
2:00 Loops Of Love
2:00 Strength Class
3:00 Ballroom Dance Class
3:00 Healing Hearts Group
3:00 The Doc Is In
7:00 Movie “Dog Gone” (New!)

9
9:30 Water Aerobics

10:00 Zumba Gold
11:00 Bible Study with Chaplain Spink
12:00 Gentle Yoga
1:00 Hand & Foot Canasta
1:00 Open Bridge
2:15 Balance Class
7:00 Guest Speaker, Scott Morris,

Church Health Center

10
8:30 The Village Breakfast
9:30 Tai Chi

11:00 One Day University Online Video
Lecture

1:00 Rummikub
2:00 Hymn Sing
3:00 Drama Club
3:00 Pool & Billiards
4:00 TGIF
7:00 Friday Night Entertainment “Donna

Wolf, violinist”

11
1:00 Rummikub
1:00 Whiskey Tasting
1:30 Movie “Dr. Dolittle”
2:30 Come Dance!!!

Everyone Welcome!
3:30 Ukulele Lessons
7:00 Movie “Forrest Gump”

Daylight Saving Begins/Spring
Forward

12

1:30 Movie “Leap Year”
6:00 Vespers Service led by

Dr. Jim Eoff
7:00 Movie “The Man Who

Knew Infinity”

13
9:30 Tai Chi

10:00 The Doc Is In
10:30 Choir Practice
11:00 Light Aerobics
12:00 Gentle Yoga

1:00 Rummikub
1:15 Stretch & Flex
2:15 Balance Class

Pi Day 14
9:00 Man2Man Coffee & Devotional with

Chaplain Spink
9:30 Water Aerobics

10:00 Zumba Gold
10:30 Upfront in Germantown with Jerry Klein

1:00 Poker
1:00 Rummikub
2:15 Balance Class
3:15 Golden Oldies Social Hour with Curtis

Ringold
7:00 Drive-In Movie Night

15
9:30 Tai Chi

10:45 Line Dancing
12:00 Dominoes
1:00 Rummikub
1:15 Stretch & Flex
2:00 Book Review
2:00 Loops Of Love
2:00 Strength Class
3:00 Ballroom Dance Class
3:00 The Doc Is In
7:00 Movie “Devotion” (New!)

16
9:30 Water Aerobics

10:00 Zumba Gold
11:00 Bible Study with Chaplain

Spink
12:00 Gentle Yoga

1:00 Hand & Foot Canasta
1:00 Open Bridge
2:15 Balance Class
7:00 The Great Courses

St. Patrick’s Day 17
9:30 Tai Chi

10:00 Book Club
11:00 One Day University Online Video

Lecture
1:00 Rummikub
2:00 Hymn Sing
3:00 Drama Club
3:00 Pool & Billiards
4:00 TGIF
6:00 “Try Your Luck” St Patrick’s Day

Casino Night

18
1:00 Rummikub
1:30 Movie “Singin’ in the Rain”
2:30 Come Dance!!! Everyone

Welcome!
3:30 Ukulele Lessons
7:00 Community Worship

Service led by Dr. Gerson
Garros

7:00 Movie “Pretty Woman”

19
1:30 Movie “Tuck

Everlasting”
3:00 Acrylic Paint Class

with Nicky
7:00 Movie “Seven Pounds”

First Day of Spring 20
9:30 Tai Chi

10:00 The Doc Is In
10:30 Choir Practice
11:00 Light Aerobics
12:00 Gentle Yoga
1:00 Rummikub
1:15 Stretch & Flex
2:15 Balance Class
7:00 BINGO!

21
9:00 Depart for Bus Trip to Halls, TN!
9:00 Man2Man Coffee & Devotional with

Chaplain Spink
9:30 Water Aerobics

10:00 Zumba Gold
1:00 Poker
1:00 Rummikub
2:15 Balance Class
3:15 Golden Oldies Social Hour with Curtis

Ringold
7:00 Movie “The Out-of-Towners” (1999)

22
9:30 Tai Chi

10:45 Line Dancing
12:00 Dominoes

1:00 Rummikub
1:15 Stretch & Flex
2:00 Loops Of Love
2:00 Strength Class
3:00 Ballroom Dance Class
3:00 The Doc Is In
7:00 Movie “Daughter of the Bride” (New!)

23
8:30 Podiatry Services
9:30 Water Aerobics

10:00 Zumba Gold
11:00 Bible Study with Chaplain Spink
12:00 Gentle Yoga

1:00 Hand & Foot Canasta
1:00 Open Bridge
2:00 Resident Council
2:15 Balance Class
7:00 St. Patrick’s History Night with

Mark Brown

24
8:30 The Village Breakfast
9:30 Tai Chi

11:00 One Day University Online Video
Lecture

1:00 Rummikub
2:00 Hymn Sing
3:00 Drama Club
3:00 Pool & Billiards
4:00 TGIF
7:00 Movie Night “A Man Called Otto”

(New!)

25
10:30 Coffee & Muffins

1:00 Rummikub
1:30 Movie “Sandlot”
2:30 Come Dance!!!

Everyone Welcome!
3:30 Ukulele Lessons
7:00 Movie “Eat Pray Love”

26
1:30 Movie “Back to the

Future”
6:00 Vespers Service led by

Jerry Roberts
7:00 Movie “The Bodyguard”

27
9:30 Tai Chi

10:00 The Doc Is In
10:30 Choir Practice
11:00 Light Aerobics
12:00 Gentle Yoga
1:00 Rummikub
1:15 Stretch & Flex
2:15 Balance Class
7:00 Documentary “The Alpinist”

28
9:00 Man2Man Coffee & Devotional

with Chaplain Spink
9:30 Water Aerobics

10:00 Zumba Gold
1:00 Poker
1:00 Rummikub
2:15 Balance Class
3:15 Golden Oldies Social Hour with

Curtis Ringold
7:00 Movie “The Aviator”

29
9:30 Tai Chi

10:45 Line Dancing
12:00 Dominoes
1:00 Rummikub
1:15 Stretch & Flex
2:00 Loops Of Love
2:00 Strength Class
3:00 Ballroom Dance Class
3:00 The Doc Is In
7:00 Movie “The Fabelmans” (New!) (Second

Showing)

30
9:30 Water Aerobics

10:00 Zumba Gold
11:00 Bible Study with Chaplain

Spink
12:00 Gentle Yoga

1:00 Hand & Foot Canasta
1:00 Open Bridge
2:15 Balance Class
7:00 Movie “Big Eyes”

31
9:30 Tai Chi

11:00 One Day University Online Video
Lecture

1:00 Rummikub
2:00 Hymn Sing
3:00 Drama Club
3:00 Pool & Billiards
4:00 TGIF
7:00 Friday Night Entertainment,

Steve McGregory, pianist

Activities Calendar
Copyright © 2023 Uhlig LLC


